
 

Term Time Only Dates September 2019 – July 2020 

Dear Parents,  

 

We would like to confirm the dates assigned for your term time only nursery attendance. We appreciate these may 

not be completely in line with your school, however, the nursery has decided to use the dates provided to us by 

Buckinghamshire County Council to align with our Early Education Funding entitlement. All weeks are therefore full 

weeks and not part weeks. Term time only spaces are charged as a 38 week a year place, therefore training days are 

not included and any bank holidays within Term Time are chargeable as per our normal terms and conditions.  

 

Autumn Term – 14 weeks  

Monday 2nd September – Friday 25th October  

Half Term w/c 28th October 

Monday 4th November – Friday 13th December   

Spring Term – 12 weeks  

Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February  

Half Term w/c 17th February  

Monday 24th February – Friday 3rd April   

Summer Term – 12 weeks  

Monday 20th April – Friday 22nd May  

Half term w/c 25th May  

Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July  

 

If you do wish to book additional days, they will be space dependent and charged at the set daily rate and must be 

agreed with Katrina in advance. Any additional days attended will appear on the following months invoice once they 

have been attended.  

 

Thank you in advance for your co-operation and please do not hesitate to let me know if you have any further 

questions.  

 

Katrina Clements  

Nursery Manager  


